RT-W12
Air Rivet Nut Tool
M5 - M12
OPERATOR’S MANUAL
           IMPORTANT
Read this Operator’s Manual
carefully before operation.
Keep this manual for future

DIAGRAM
3
PARTS LIST
NO. DESCRIPTION CODE
1 M5 Mandrel NHRS-W12-M5
1 M6 Mandrel NHRS-W12-M6
1 M8 Mandrel NHRS-W12-M8
1 M10 Mandrel NHRS-W12-M10
1 M12 Mandrel NHRS-W12-M12
2 M5 Anvil NHRS-W12-2-M5
2 M6 Anvil NHRS-W12-2-M6
2 M8 Anvil NHRS-W12-2-M8
2 M10 Anvil NHRS-W12-2-M10
2 M12 Anvil NHRS-W12-2-M12
3 Locking Ring NHRS-W12-3
4 - 6 Front Sleeve Complete NHRS-W12-040506
7-11 Mandrel Holder Assembly NHRS-W12-78911
10 Priming Syringe NHRS-W12-10
14 Hydraulic Piston/Air motor NHRS-W12-14
14-02 Thrust Washer (TK) NHRS-W12-14-02
14-04 Bearing (front) Gear Box NHRS-W12-14-04
14-09 Bearing (rear) Air Motor NHRS-W12-14-09
14-11 Vanes set for Air Motor NHRS-W12-14-11
14-15 Bearing (Rear) Air Motor NHRS-W12-14-15
14-16 Pin (short) Motor Valve NHRS-W12-14-16
14-17 Push Rod NHRS-W12-14-17
14-19 Push Rod (CW) Reversing NHRS-W12-14-19
14-24 Ball (plastic) for Valve NHRS-W12-14-24
14-25 O-ring (30x1) NHRS-W12-14-25
14-27 Push Rod (CCW) reversing NHRS-W12-14-27
14-28 COVER Plate reversing valve NHRS-W12-14-28
14-29 Csk Socket Screw NHRS-W12-14-29
14-30 O-ring NHRS-W12-14-30
14-31 Hardened Washer NHRS-W12-14-31
15 Bearing (rear) for Air Motor NHRS-W12-15
16 Rod-Seal Lipped SA 18x26x6.5 NHRS-W12-M-16
18 Blled Screw (M5x9) NHRS-W12-M18
21 Hydraulic Body NHRS-W12-21
26 Aluminium Connector Sleeve NHRS-W12-26
27 Plastic Sleeve for Air Motor NHRS-W12-27
28 Retaining Pin for Connector NHRS-W12-28
NO. DESCRIPTION CODE
29 Return Spring NHRS-W12-29
30 Spring for Reverse Button NHRS-W12-30
31 Rear Cap (and return spring) NHRS-W12-31
32 Washer for Hydraulic Piston NHRS-W12-32
34 Reversing Button NHRS-W12-34
38 Air Piston Assembly NHRS-W12-38
42 Air Piston O-Ring (89x4) NHRS-W12-42
48 Pressure Relief Valve (inlet) NHRS-W12-48
49 Pressure Regulation Valve NHRS-W12-49
52 Regulator Screw NHRS-W12-52
57 Connecting-Rod for Air Cylinder NHRS-W12-57
64 O-Ring (4x2) for Valve Tube NHRS-W12-64
66 O-Ring (10x2) for Air Piston NHRS-W12-66
68-70 Trigger Button Components NHRS-W12-686970
71 O-Ring (4x1) for Valve Tube NHRS-W12-71
72 Needle Valve for time Return NHRS-W12-72
74 O-Ring (4x2.2) for Valve Tube NHRS-W12-74
77 Spiral Return-Spring for Valve NHRS-W12-77
79 Pusher for Reversing Spring NHRS-W12-79
DS Drive Shaft for Air Motor NHRS-W12-DS
VANES Vanes for Air Motor NHRS-W2-VANES
POA 3/16” UNC Mandrel NHRS-W12-3/16
POA 1/4” UNC Mandrel NHRS-W12-1/4